1. Imie 1. Nazwisko
FITNES 6 km
1 Agnieszka Preuss
2 Daniel Preuss
3 Katarzyna Preuss
4 Kinga Denkiewicz
5 Jagoda Janiak
6 Angelika Jankowska
7 Alicja Jodkowska
8 Ewa Jodkowska
9 Mitosz Borycki
10 Joanna Borycka
11 Agnieszka Moleda
12 tukasz Moleda
13 Monika Piotrowska
14 llona Piotrowska
15 Ewa Piotrowska

KATEGORIA RODZINNA 15 km

1 Malgorzata, Anna i Ewa

2 Karolina, Roch, Dagmara i Mariusz

3 Barbara i Piotr
4 Maigorzata i Aleksander

5 Alicja Antczak
LONG MEZCZYZNI 25 km

1 Dariusz Jarzynowski

2 Zbigniew Skupinski

3 Artur Ignatowski

4 Pawet Lorenc

5 Maciej Chmara

6 Krzysztof = Dybowski

7 Marek Kotodziejski

LONG KOBIETY 25 km
1 Magdalena Lorenc

2 Kamila

Jozaitis

2. Imie
(Kategoria
rodzinna)

Jacek

2. Nazwisko (Kategoria
rodzinna)

Switata
Fabiszak

Terlecki-Prokopowicz

Nowak
Kuczynski

Klub - Druzyna

Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Wiecbork
Wiecbork
Wiecbork
Wiecbork
Wiecbork

Nome
KlubMalamuta.pl
Angel Beagles
Artefakt Team
Norton Team

mtb3x.pl
mtb3x.pl
Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz

Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz

1. Imie 2. Imie
Psa Psa

Nuka
Nuka
Nuka

Maja
Maja
Skadi
Skadi
Nuka
Nuka
Nuka

Spike Luna
Angie Lavcia
Alma

Norton

Dusza
Ozyrys
Skadi
Homer
Diddlina
Szarki

Homer
Mika

Czas
Startu

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00

Czas
Mety

12:37:00
12:37:00
12:37:00
12:39:00
12:39:00
12:39:00
12:39:00
12:39:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

15:10:00
15:39:00
15:40:00
15:52:00
DNS

14:36:00
14:38:00
14:38:00
15:39:00
17:23:00
17:24:00
DNS

15:39:00
17:22:00

Wynik

1:37:00
1:37:00
1:37:00
1:39:00
1:39:00
1:39:00
1:39:00
1:39:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4:10:00
4:39:00
4:40:00
4:52:00
DNS

3:36:00
3:38:00
3:38:00
4:39:00
6:23:00
6:24:00
DNS

4:39:00
6:22:00

Punktacja
Puchar

700
700
700
650
650
650
650
650

OO O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

700
650
600
590

1000
900
900
800
750
700

1000
900



3 Natalia Rakowska
4 Monika Skrzeszewska
5 Aleksandra Gabara

MID KOBIETY 15 km
1 Karolina Wierzchowska
2 Jagoda Majkowska
3 Agnieszka Bukowska

4 Anna Michatowska
5 Agnieszka Faber
6 Monika Trofinov

7 Agnieszka Kaniewska
8 Urszula Wiadyniak

9 Marta Turska
12 Joanna Wietrzykowska
MID MEZCZYZNI 15 km
1 Jozef Brzezina
2 Marcin Wojtasik
3 Dawid Gabrysiak

KATEGORIA DRUZYNOWA

1 Schronisko Bydgoszcz

2 Wiecbork

3 Fundacja Pies dla Stasia

4 mtb3x.pl

5 Schronisko Torunh

6 Artefakt Team

7 Nome

8 KM Aktywni

9 KlubMalamuta.pl
10 Gdzie Diabet nie moze
11 Angel Beagles

Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz
Schronisko Bydgoszcz

Schronisko Torun

Gdzie diabet nie moze
Artefakt Team

Fundacja Pies dla Stasia
Fundacja Pies dla Stasia
Fundacja Pies dla Stasia
Fundacja Pies dla Stasia
Fundacja Pies dla Stasia

KM Aktywni
Schronisko Torun

Vega
Zefir
Vesha

Maniek
Hajdi
Nazgul
Bibi
Szyszka
Veikko
Cipetusz
April
Farys
Tosia

Diana

Kama

Bora

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

17:22:00
17:22:00
17:24:00

14:03:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
15:51:00
15:51:00
15:52:00
15:52:00
15:53:00
15:53:00
DNS

13:09:00
14:03:00
DNS

6:22:00
6:22:00
6:24:00

3:03:00
4:09:00
4:09:00
4:51:00
4:51:00
4:52:00
4:52:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
DNS

2:09:00
3:03:00
DNS

900
900
800

700
650
650
600
600
590
590
580
580

700
650
0

8900
3250
2940
1800
1350
1190
700
700
650
650
600



